
Mills Lane - November 2015

11/1/15 - 11/30/15 MILLS LANE

Total 3546

Peak Day Sun, Nov 1, 2015 (479)

Minimum Day Fri, Nov 27, 2015 (4)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 5

Daily Average 118

Monthly Average 3598

Date MILLS LANE

Sun, Nov 1, 2015 479

Mon, Nov 2, 2015 207

Tue, Nov 3, 2015 142

Wed, Nov 4, 2015 158

Thu, Nov 5, 2015 35

Fri, Nov 6, 2015 116

Sat, Nov 7, 2015 285

Sun, Nov 8, 2015 356

Mon, Nov 9, 2015 146

Tue, Nov 10, 2015 115

Wed, Nov 11, 2015 48

Thu, Nov 12, 2015 98

Fri, Nov 13, 2015 92

Sat, Nov 14, 2015 324

Sun, Nov 15, 2015 79

Mon, Nov 16, 2015 14

Tue, Nov 17, 2015 8

Wed, Nov 18, 2015 86

Thu, Nov 19, 2015 103

Fri, Nov 20, 2015 68

Sat, Nov 21, 2015 34

Sun, Nov 22, 2015 48

Mon, Nov 23, 2015 134

Tue, Nov 24, 2015 97

Wed, Nov 25, 2015 81

Thu, Nov 26, 2015 106

Fri, Nov 27, 2015 4

Sat, Nov 28, 2015 26

Sun, Nov 29, 2015 24

Mon, Nov 30, 2015 33


